DREESEN

Gasthaus im Stiefel

Drafted beers 0,2 | 0,31 0,51
Bitburger Pils | 2,60 € 3,90 € 5,80 €
Gaffel Kélsch | 2,40 € 3,60€ 5,50 €

Késtritzer dark beer | 2,60 € 3,90 € 5,80 €

Radler (beer with | 2,40 € 3,60 € 5,50 €
lemonade)

Benediktiner 5,80 €
wheatbeer

Bottled beers 0,331 0,51
Benediktiner 5,80 €

wheatbeer, dark
Benediktiner 5,80 €

wheatbeer, alcohol
free

Bitburger Pils, 3,90 €
alcohol free

Gaffel lemon, alcohol 3,90 €

free

All prices include the actual tax

A\



Alcohol free
drinks

D)

DREESEN

Gasthaus im Stiefel

0,25 | 0,31

0,751

Gerolsteiner
sparkling water

Gerolsteiner still
water

Cola, Cola light, Cola
Zero, Fanta, Sprite,
Diesel

Applespritzer,
Passionfruitspritzer

Orangejuice,
Applejuice,
Passionfruitjuice

Schweppes Bitter
Lemon

Schweppes Ginger
Ale

Sparkling wine

2,90 €

2,90 €

0,31

3,90 €

3,90 €

0,21

4,00 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

0,11

7,40 €

7,40 €

0,51

580 €

5,80 €

0,751

Karl Pfaffmann,
Riesling sparkling
wine, dry

6,00 €

All prices include the actual tax

36,00 €
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DREESEN

Gasthaus im Stiefel

Selection of 0,21
wines

0,751

White wines

Markus Pfaffmann 8,40 €
Riesling, dry, Pfalz

Markus Pfaffmann 8,40 €
Weissburgunder, dry,
Pfalz

Markus Pfaffmann 8,40 €
Grauburgunder, dry,
Pfalz

Rosé wine

Markus Pfaffmann 8,40 €
Dornfelder Rosé, dry,
Pfalz

Red wines

Markus Pfaffmann 9,00 €
Spdtburgunder, dry,
Pfalz

Markus Pfaffmann 8,40 €
Dornfelder, dry,

Pfalz

All prices include the actual tax

39,00 €

39,00 €

39,00 €

39,00 €

41,00 €

39,00 €
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Gasthaus im Stiefel

Hot drinks
Café Créme 2,60€
Espresso 2,50€
Double Espresso 3,60 €
Cappuccino 3,50€
Milk coffee 3,80 €
Latte Macchiato 4,00 €
Kaffee Haag (without 2,60 €
caffeine)
Tee (Schwarz, 3,20 €

Pfefferminz, Kamille,
Griin, Friichte)

Highlights of spirits 2cl
in our Stiefel
Stiefelmeister ,Stiefelmeister is 3,50 €
the champion”
(35% vol.)
Stiefelschnaps »Juniper berries 3,50€
destilles only for
(35 % vol.) our Stiefel”

All prices include the actual tax
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DREESEN

Gasthaus im Stiefel

Feel free to take your favorite piece home with you:

Our Stiefelmeister or Stiefelschnaps (35% vol.) in a 0,5 | bottle for 41,00 € or

Our unique, little Stiefelglas for 5,00 € apiece.

Further selection 2cl

of spirits

Williams Pear 4,30 €

Obstwasser 4,30 €

Himbeergeist 430€

Linie Aquavit 3,80€

Ouzo 3,80 €

Grappa Nonino 4,40 €
Merlot

Vodka 3,80 €

,»,My most favorite beer is the next one”

Cheers/

@DREESENGASTHAUSIM

All prices include the actual tax
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